
全日本シングルス選手権大会・岐阜県予選会（荒天時）

【女　子】

玉木　音羽 美濃加茂高校

山元　彩加 太平洋工業 武山　愛佳 美濃加茂高校

美濃加茂高校

田口　愛結

髙崎 果乃

美濃加茂高校

GifuTed

美濃加茂高校

飛騨高山高校

美濃加茂高校

GifuTed

18

23

柴田　理桜

15

25

2

丹羽　陽菜 美濃加茂高校

山下　優芽

小林　和佳奈

向野　紅葉

山下　愛織

11

16

24

6

5

229

21

3

207

4 17

美濃加茂高校

熊崎　麗

大脇　あこ

1

土屋　莉愛 美濃加茂高校

川原　茜心 美濃加茂高校

12

美濃加茂高校

吉田　侑乃杏 LIBERTA

粟津　咲萊 飛騨高山高校

26

14

13

8

19

櫻井　そらね Le'a² 宇多村　茉衣 Le'a²

奥冨 結葵 GifuTed

松本　ほのか 美濃加茂高校原　小桜 美濃加茂高校10

奥村　菜々美 GifuTed

森　彩恵 美濃加茂高校

田口　恵衣 美濃加茂高校

稲垣　亜瞳 GifuTed



5位～8位トーナメント

3位、4位決定線

７位決定線


